





AES Global LLC Press Release- Monday 23rd August 2021

Access The Future with sector leading innovation, unbeaten customer support and world-class engineering.

AES Global are expanding rapidly in the USA. Since 2010 AES Global have been within the US market in an OEM (Private Label) capacity. Since then, we have now brought our US strategy in line with our global developments using our own branding and identity.

As part of the expansion AES Global have opened a new central office in Florida and hired Ron Perkins as National Sales Manager and Erik Ortiz as Regional Sales Manager to join existing team. Within the next 12 months we will be seeking opportunities with distributors and welcoming new interest to become part of our growing distribution network. New opportunities will arise for further Regional Sales Managers across America in the coming months.

With growth brings new products, AES will now be offering its full range of Cellular, IP and 4G audio and video intercoms.

Blending our Irish Charm, British Engineering, Giant Spirit and American know how, we are committed to providing not only the most innovative products, but the unparalleled after-sales care in our industry, making sure our products are fully functioning and being delivered worldwide in the best fashion possible.

Our passionate team take pride in being involved during every process from R&D and manufacturing to after sales care and are the backbone to our successes and at the heart of it, our mission is to provide you with the best access options available to keep you and your property safe and secure.

We look forward to ever increasing our presence in the US and would like to thank all our past and present supporters.

AES GLOBAL LLC

Head Office: 1333 Gateway Drive, Melbourne, FL, USA

Telephone: +1-631-565-7288

www.aesglobalus.com email:sales@aesglobalus.com

